Golden Gate™ Single Reflection Diamond ATR Series MkII
The Golden Gate™ is the world’s most versatile Infrared sampling system. It analyzes all types
of samples, from hard solids to corrosive liquids, and it is easy to use, sensitive, and robust
Golden Gate™ Single Reflection Diamond ATR
Golden Gate™ Diamond ATR
Outstanding sensitivity is achieved using high
pressure contact against a solid, type IIIa

GS10513 Stirring option for Reaction Cell
Cont’d
Ordering Information
Golden Gate™ ATR Mk II series
ESK
ESK
ESK
ESK
ESK
Specac2012CatalogueFinalPaginated  22/02/2012  22:13  Page 61
| Golden Gate™ Ordering Information
Ordering Information cont’d
Accessory Options cont’d
GS10652 Envirochamber
Golden Gate™ ATR MKll
A complete Envirochamber
Golden Gate™ ATR MKll System
Consisting of an Optics Unit with
ZnSe or KRS-5 lenses,
Envirochamber top-plate,
baseplate and purge bellows.
Specify Spectrometer make and model for the
appropriate baseplate.
GS10662 Envirochamber
Golden Gate™ ATR MKll 200°C
A complete Heated Envirochamber
Golden Gate™ ATR MKll System
Consisting of an Optics Unit with
ZnSe or KRS-5 lenses,
Heated Envirochamber top-plate,
baseplate, purge bellows and
temperature controller.
Specify Spectrometer make and model for the
appropriate baseplate - 220V or 110V and country
for the Controller and ZnSe or KRS-5 lenses.
GS10667 Envirochamber
Golden Gate™ ATR MKll 300°C
A complete Heated Envirochamber
Golden Gate™ ATR MKll System
Consisting of an Optics Unit with
ZnSe or KRS-5 lenses,
Heated Envirochamber top-plate,
baseplate, purge bellows and
temperature controller.
Specify Spectrometer make and model for the
appropriate baseplate - 220V or 110V and country
for the Controller and ZnSe or KRS-5 lenses.
Upgrade - Lenses
GS10552 ZnSe lens upgrade kit
6500 - 600cm-1
GS10508 KRS-5 lens upgrade kit
6500 - 400cm-1
Anvil Options - Mk II Golden Gate™ Top-plates
GS10503 Volatiles cover
GS10531 Sapphire anvil
GS10532 Pellet anvil
GS10536 Reactive sample anvil
GS10547 Grooved anvil - narrow gauge
GS10548 Grooved anvil - wide gauge
GS10549 Stainless steel flat anvil
GS10567 Stainless steel large anvil for
Germanium Top-plate
GS10568 Micro Reaction/Flow Cell anvil
GS10569 View-Thru Anvil/Bridge assembly
Spares
GS10707 Purge bellows
Mk I to Mk II Top-plate Upgrade
GS10564 Specac can upgrade an existing
Mk I (Pre Oct 1999) Golden Gate™
Top-plate to a Mk II version with a
quick lock and release bridge and
in-built pressure mechanism.
The upgrade includes
Sapphire anvil P/N GS10531
and Pellet anvil P/N GS10532
Return your Mk I Top-plate to your Specac Dealer
for the upgrade.
GS10550 Golden Gate™ ATR
Accessories ESK
GS10527 Golden Gate™ Microspecular
ATR ESK
GS10528 Golden Gate™ Reaction Cell